Date

Sat. Aug. 4
Mon. Aug. 6
Tues. Aug. 7
Thurs. Aug. 9
Sat. Aug. 11
Mon. Aug. 13
Tues. Aug. 14
Thurs. Aug. 16
Fri. Aug. 17
Mon. Aug. 20
Thurs. Aug 23
Fri. Aug. 24
Mon. Aug. 27
Tues. Aug. 28
Thurs. Aug. 30
Mon. Sept. 3
Tues. Sept. 4

2018 Jr. High Girls Softball

Opponent

Carrollton
Jerseyville
Franklin

New Berlin
Liberty
Western
North Greene
Northwestern
Camp Point
0SS
Griggsville
Calhoun
Pleasant Hill
AC Central

St. Francis

Triopia/Meredosia

Brown County

Location

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
New Berlin
Liberty
Winchester
White Hall
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Griggsville
Winchester
Pleasant Hill

Chandlerville

Jerseyville
Winchester
Mt. Sterling

Time

10:00 AM
4:30 PM
6:00PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM



